Mercedes-Benz

General-specifications

Id

Merk

Bouwjaar

Tellerstand

Opbouw

Max. gewicht

Emissieklasse

G200002

Mercedes-Benz

2019

302.352 km

Standaard trekker

18.000 kg

Technical-specifications

Datum eerste toelating

Brandstof
Transmissie
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Ledig gewicht
Vermogen in kw
Vermogen in pk
Laadgewicht

Hoogte

Beschrijving

Schade: schadevrij

01-09-2019

Diesel

Automaat

4x4

8.463 kg

331

450

9.537 kg

371 cm
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